Solid State Drive for PC, Laptop, Desktop
(SP128GBP34A60M28IN) | B0DYDH3281 (
FIN-SP128GBP34A60M28IN ) 
HSN:85235100

₹1,350.85 ₹0.00 1 ₹1,350.85 18% IGST ₹243.15 ₹1,594.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹243.15 ₹1,594.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: ZIjboVvuavbgpaqnnENg Date & Time: 04/11/2025, 19:35:30 hrs Invoice Value: 1,594.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Plot no. 120 X and part portion of plot no.